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5. Etappe / 5ère etape – St.Johann / Alpendorf – Sonntagberg NÖ  04. Juli 2013 
                                     Gesamt-Einzelwertung /classement  général individuel 

 
Distance:  791.30 km                              Moyenne 38.86 km/h                                                    
 
Place  Doss.     Code UCI                Nom                                                 Equipe                              Temps                  Ecart                      
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  1   68  BEL19860912  SEELDRAEYERS, Kevin   AST Astana Pro   20.21.39  00.00.00   
  2  138  AUT19880408  ZOIDL, Riccardo       GMS Team Gourme  20.22.31  00.00.52   
  3   63  KAZ19831017  DYACHENKO, Alexandr   AST Astana Pro   20.22.43  00.01.04   
  4   24  BEL19830722  DEVENYNS, Dries       OPQ Omega Pharm  20.23.24  00.01.45   
  5  112  FRA19871202  EDET, Nicolas         COF Cofidis Iso  20.23.26  00.01.47   
  6    1  USA19850509  BUSCHE, Matthew       RLT Radioshak L  20.23.43  00.02.04   
  7   14  RUS19870927  IGNATENKO, Petr       KAT Katusha      20.23.52  00.02.13   
  8   12  RUS19900409 *CHERNETSKI, Sergei    KAT Katusha      20.23.59  00.02.20   
  9   61  ITA19900703 *ARU, Fabio            AST Astana Pro   20.24.16  00.02.37   
 10  133  CRO19811204  KVASINA, Matija       GMS Team Gourme  20.24.41  00.03.02   
 11   93  AUT19870920  DENIFL, Stefan        IAM IAM Cycling  20.25.06  00.03.27   
 12  162  SLO19771207  GOLCER, Jure          TIR Tirol Cycli  20.25.50  00.04.11   
 13   74  DEN19840905  SÖRENSEN, Chris Anke  TST Team Saxo-T  20.26.06  00.04.27   
 14   31  USA19910207 *BOSWELL, Ian          SKY Sky Procycl  20.26.11  00.04.32   
 15  105  ESP19840116  PARDILLA BELLON, Ser  MTN MTN- Qhubek  20.26.18  00.04.39   
 16  127  ITA19880128  FACCHINI, Patrick     AND Androni Gio  20.26.22  00.04.43   
 17   22  ITA19870822  BRAMBILLA, Gianluca   OPQ Omega Pharm  20.26.27  00.04.48   
 18   44  SUI19861209  FRANK, Mathias        BMC BMC Racing   20.27.06  00.05.27   
 19    3  NZL19900407 *BENNETT, George       RLT Radioshak L  20.27.19  00.05.40   
 20   75  POL19890912 *MAJKA, Rafal          TST Team Saxo-T  20.29.21  00.07.42   
 21   91  SUI19880307  FUMEAUX, Jonathan     IAM IAM Cycling  20.30.04  00.08.25   
 22  145  AUT19911031 *LANG, Paul            WSA WSA          20.30.14  00.08.35   
 23  146  AUT19830425  LEOPOLD, Hans-Jörg    WSA WSA          20.30.22  00.08.43   
 24    5  CRO19860809  KISERLOVSKI, Robert   RLT Radioshak L  20.32.29  00.10.50   
 25  104  RSA19841019  VAN NIEKERK, Dennis   MTN MTN- Qhubek  20.32.55  00.11.16   
 26   38  ESP19770317  ZANDIO ECHAIDE, Xabi  SKY Sky Procycl  20.34.09  00.12.30   
 27   11  RUS19840405  KOZONTCHUK, Dimitry   KAT Katusha      20.34.46  00.13.07   
 28  165  AUT19740906  TOTSCHNIG, Harald     TIR Tirol Cycli  20.35.35  00.13.56   
 29   32  USA19910512 *DOMBROWSKI, Joseph L  SKY Sky Procycl  20.35.35  00.13.56   
 30   51  ITA19890103 *AGOSTINI, Stefano     CAN Cannondale   20.35.48  00.14.09   
 31  153  SLO19801212  REZMAN, Bostjan       VGB Team Vorarl  20.36.35  00.14.56   
 32    4  USA19890322 *KING, Benjamin        RLT Radioshak L  20.37.39  00.16.00   
 33  168  AUT19900214 *WÖHRER, David         TIR Tirol Cycli  20.39.14  00.17.35   
 34   48  SUI19850826  WYSS, Danilo          BMC BMC Racing   20.42.23  00.20.44   
 35   47  BEL19850517  VAN AVERMAET, Greg    BMC BMC Racing   20.42.31  00.20.52   
 36   25  BEL19851205  MEERSMAN, Gianni      OPQ Omega Pharm  20.44.19  00.22.40   
 37   23  BEL19820527  DE WEERT, Kevin       OPQ Omega Pharm  20.44.21  00.22.42   
 38   57  ITA19891005 *RATTO, Daniele        CAN Cannondale   20.44.24  00.22.45   
 39  113  FRA19860820  FOUCHARD, Julien      COF Cofidis Iso  20.44.41  00.23.02   
 40  134  AUT19930310 *PAULUS, Daniel        GMS Team Gourme  20.45.04  00.23.25   
 41   28  ESP19921104 *VERONA QUINTANILLA,   OPQ Omega Pharm  20.45.15  00.23.36   
 42   43  GER19890825 *NERZ, Dominik         BMC BMC Racing   20.46.09  00.24.30   
 43   77  POR19810515  PIRES, Bruno          TST Team Saxo-T  20.46.10  00.24.31   
 44   96  SWE19800920  LARSSON, Gustav       IAM IAM Cycling  20.47.01  00.25.22   
 45   98  LAT19820408  SARAMOTINS, Aleksejs  IAM IAM Cycling  20.47.21  00.25.42   
 46   86  BEL19770209  VAN DE WALLE, Jurgen  LTB Lotto Belis  20.47.32  00.25.53   
 47   83  NED19840119  BELLEMAKERS, Dirk     LTB Lotto Belis  20.48.42  00.27.03   
 48   46  ITA19760225  PINOTTI, Marco        BMC BMC Racing   20.49.25  00.27.46   
 49  102  LTU19851208  KONOVALOVAS, Ignatas  MTN MTN- Qhubek  20.49.59  00.28.20   
 50  155  NED19850309  DE JONGE, Maarten     VGB Team Vorarl  20.50.07  00.28.28   
 51  116  BEL19780401  SIJMENS, Nico         COF Cofidis Iso  20.52.02  00.30.23   
 52   54  AUT19880929  KRIZEK, Matthias      CAN Cannondale   20.52.43  00.31.04   
 53  125  ITA19860827  DI SERAFINO, Matteo   AND Androni Gio  20.52.44  00.31.05   
 54   97  MDA19870113  PLIUSCHIN, Alexandr   IAM IAM Cycling  20.52.51  00.31.12   
 55    6  UKR19800104  POPOVYCH, Yaroslav    RLT Radioshak L  20.53.19  00.31.40   
 56   88  BEL19910510 *WELLENS, Tim          LTB Lotto Belis  20.54.10  00.32.31   
 57  157  AUT19880804  HRINKOW, Dominik      VGB Team Vorarl  20.54.47  00.33.08   
 58   67  ITA19870117  PONZI, Simone         AST Astana Pro   20.55.24  00.33.45   
 59  172  AUT19931104 *GOGL, Michael         KTM ARBÖ Gebr.W  20.55.29  00.33.50   
 60   52  ITA19771126  BASSO, Ivan           CAN Cannondale   20.55.44  00.34.05   
 61  144  AUT19850113  GOETZ, Markus         WSA WSA          20.56.49  00.35.10   
 62    2  SUI19810318  CANCELLARA, Fabian    RLT Radioshak L  20.56.55  00.35.16   
 63  103  RSA19920221 *MEINTJES, Louis       MTN MTN- Qhubek  20.57.46  00.36.07   
 64  161  AUT19850902  FANKHAUSER, Clemens   TIR Tirol Cycli  20.59.22  00.37.43   
 65   76  AUS19920908 *MCCARTHY, Jay         TST Team Saxo-T  20.59.38  00.37.59   
 66  147  AUT19870331  SCHÖFFMANN, Martin    WSA WSA          21.00.13  00.38.34   
 67  122  ITA19840220  CHIARINI, Riccardo    AND Androni Gio  21.00.19  00.38.40   
 68   26  GER19750619  GRABSCH, Bert         OPQ Omega Pharm  21.01.02  00.39.23   
 69   87  BEL19901128 *VAN DER SANDE, Tosh   LTB Lotto Belis  21.01.08  00.39.29   
 70  178  AUT19940920 *ZELLER, Lukas         KTM ARBÖ Gebr.W  21.01.10  00.39.31   
 71   37  GBR19841226  TIERNAN-LOCKE, Jonat  SKY Sky Procycl  21.01.14  00.39.35   
 72   78  AUS19820208  SUTHERLAND, Rory      TST Team Saxo-T  21.02.05  00.40.26   
 73  131  AUT19841016  EIBEGGER, Markus      GMS Team Gourme  21.02.07  00.40.28   
 74   53  ITA19850830  CANUTI, Federico      CAN Cannondale   21.02.08  00.40.29   
 75  107  RSA19910202 *VAN ZYL, Johann       MTN MTN- Qhubek  21.02.58  00.41.19   
 76  154  NED19880515  BROERS, Remco         VGB Team Vorarl  21.03.21  00.41.42   


